
  

Oct 1st     Paul Dascher             Oct 25th    Tiernan Sutton  
Oct 6th    Wendy Wheeler        Oct 27th     Kirsten Warrensford  
Oct 8th     Carl Carey               Oct 31st     Martha Whitley  
Oct 21st    Heidi Cantwell  

On the third Sunday of each month 
there will be a second collection for 

various needs of the church. The col-
lection on October 21st will go 

toward Congregational Life. 

The Second Sunday of every month is 

Faith’s Outreach Ministry will be 
continuing our partnership with 

St Barnabas to help their  

Faith at Work  

Food Pantry!  
On the second Sunday of each 
month, everyone is asked to  

bring a specific non-perishable  
food item the pantry needs.  

On October 14th 

Please Bring: 
 

Savory 
Stew! 

 
 

 

1 
 

2 
Rebekah Circle 

10:00am 
@ Church Office 

3 
Potluck 5:30 pm 

4 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Worship 9:30pm 
Worship and Mu-
sic ministries are 
meeting at 12:30 

p.m. 
 

8 
 

9 
 
Interfaith Kitchen 

5:00 p.m. 

10 
Potluck 5:30 pm 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Service 9:30 am; 

 Second Sunday Sharing 
please bring Savory 

Stew; Council Meeting 

15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 
Potluck   5:30pm 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
Service 9:30 am  

Mission Sunday’s 
collection goes to 

Congregational Life,   
 

22 

 

23 24 
Potluck 5:30 pm 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
Service 9:30 am  

Reformation Sun-
day; 2019 Budget 

Posted  
 

29 
 

30 31 
Trunk or Treat 
5:30—7:30 p.m. 

  

 
 

 
 

       

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

FELC Day 


