OCTOBER 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	Rebekah Circle 10:00am @ Church Office	Potluck 5:30 pm	4	FELC Day	6
Worship 9:30pm Worship and Mu- sic ministries are meeting at 12:30 p.m.	8	9 Interfaith Kitchen 5:00 p.m.	Potluck 5:30 pm	11	12	13
14 Service 9:30 am; Second Sunday Sharing please bring Savory Stew; Council Meeting	15	16	Potluck 5:30pm	18	19	20
Service 9:30 am Mission Sunday's collection goes to Congregational Life,	22	23	Potluck 5:30 pm	25	26	27
Service 9:30 am Reformation Sun- day; 2019 Budget Posted	29	30	Trunk or Treat 5:30—7:30 p.m.			





Paul Dascher Wendy Wheeler Carl Carey Heidi Cantwell



Oct 25th Oct 27th Oct 31st Tiernan Sutton Kirsten Warrensford Martha Whitley

MISSION SUNDAY



On the third Sunday of each month there will be a second collection for various needs of the church. The collection on **October 21st** will go toward **Congregational Life**.

THE SECOND SUNDAY OF EVERY MONTH IS SECOND SUNDAY SHARING

Faith's Outreach Ministry will be continuing our partnership with St Barnabas to help their

Faith at Work Food Pantry!

On the second Sunday of each month, everyone is asked to bring a specific **non-perishable** food item the pantry needs.

On October 14th Please Bring:



